
 

 

Train Route of - 16520, SBC JTJ EXP

# Code Name Arr. Dept. Day Dist

1 SBC Ksr Bengaluru First 17.30 1 0

2 BNC Bangalore Cant 17.40 17.41 1 4

3 BYPL Baiyyappanahalli 17.50 17.51 1 11

4 KJM Krishnarajapurm 17.56 17.57 1 14

5 HDIH Hoodi Halt 18.01 18.02 1 18

6 WFD Whitefield 18.07 18.08 1 21

7 MLO Malur 18.23 18.24 1 41

8 TCL Tyakal 18.35 18.36 1 56

9 BWT Bangarapet 18.48 18.50 1 68

10 KSM Kamasamudram 19.04 19.05 1 80

11 BSM Bisanattam 19.11 19.12 1 87

12 GDP Gudupalli 19.17 19.18 1 93

13 KPN Kuppam 19.27 19.28 1 103

14 MAR Mulanur 19.39 19.40 1 115

15 PU Patchur 19.49 19.50 1 129

16 SKPT Somanayakkanpatti 19.58 19.59 1 137

17 JTJ Jolarpettai 20.50 Last 1 146

Page - 1 eRail.in Wishes you Happy Journey 28-Mar-2024


